
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Shot Put W35-40 (4) Pentathlon
Judge: 

Helena Fibingerova CZE Jablonec, CZE 85-02-09WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 21.47

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-29  15:55:00

End: 19-03-29  16:19:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 3610 Magdalena SZCZEPANSKA W35 Poland 11.32 643     

2 2794 Wendy VISSER W35 Netherlands  9.77 537     

3 2180 Helen BUCKLEY W35 Ireland  9.41 513     

4 1178 Jodie ALBROW W35 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  9.38 511     

5 3957 Linda HOLMSTRÖM W35 Sweden  9.35 509     

6 3152 Beata KALISTA-LEBEK W35 Poland  7.34 374     

7 44 Sarah CARTHEW W35 Australia  7.18 363     

8 974 Antigonie AIGLE W35 France  6.97 349     

9 578 PADILLO Laura CANTALEJO W35 Spain  5.44 249     

432 VACLAVKOVA Zaneta KREJCI W35 Czech Republic DNS 0     

I II III

10.64 11.32 xMagdalena SZCZEPANSKA

9.77 x 9.77Wendy VISSER

8.65 9.30 9.41Helen BUCKLEY

8.94 9.38 9.19Jodie ALBROW

8.63 x 9.35Linda HOLMSTRÖM

6.84 7.34 xBeata KALISTA-LEBEK

6.54 7.13 7.18Sarah CARTHEW

x x 6.97Antigonie AIGLE

x 4.95 5.44PADILLO Laura CANTALEJO

VACLAVKOVA Zaneta KREJCI

GROUP 2
Start:  19-03-29  15:45:00

End: 19-03-29  16:45:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 624 GASCON Raquel ESCORIHUELA W40 Spain 10.06 606     

2 3762 Susana ESTRIGA W40 Portugal  9.62 573     

3 1664 Jennifer GARTMANN W40 Germany  9.44 560     

4 1765 Daniela KLICHE W40 Germany  9.26 547     

5 3623 Renata SZYKULSKA W40 Poland  8.69 506     
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6 2382 Ivana FELLA W40 Italy  8.36 482     

7 2067 Fani LYKOU W40 Greece  8.25 474     

8 3946 Maria GYLFE W40 Sweden  8.04 459     

9 4197 Rachel GUEST W40 United States of America  8.03 458     

10 513 Mie KJÆR W40 Denmark  7.48 419     

11 2306 Paola BASSANO W40 Italy  7.39 412     

12 171 Alexandra ESCARMELLE W40 Belgium  7.17 396     

13 2555 Shino TAKAHATA W40 Japan  7.10 392     

14 1544 Jody WARD W40 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  7.03 386     

15 514 DONS Gitte KROGH W40 Denmark  6.90 377     

16 360 Tsui Fun YAU W40 Hong Kong, China  6.24 330     

17 1556 Jo WILDING W40 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  6.18 325     

18 354 Chor Kwan Joyce WONG W40 Hong Kong, China  5.45 274     

19 3675 Marta WIDALSKA W40 Poland  5.16 254     

I II III

10.06 10.05 9.83GASCON Raquel ESCORIHUELA

9.62 8.63 8.75Susana ESTRIGA

x 9.44 9.05Jennifer GARTMANN

8.13 8.77 9.26Daniela KLICHE

8.62 8.69 8.02Renata SZYKULSKA

7.28 8.36 6.68Ivana FELLA

7.91 7.74 8.25Fani LYKOU

7.51 x 8.04Maria GYLFE

7.83 8.03 7.00Rachel GUEST

7.48 7.45 7.09Mie KJÆR

7.33 7.18 7.39Paola BASSANO

7.17 6.47 6.74Alexandra ESCARMELLE

x 6.98 7.10Shino TAKAHATA

7.03 7.03 5.63Jody WARD

6.77 6.90 5.91DONS Gitte KROGH

6.24 6.01 6.14Tsui Fun YAU

6.18 x 5.07Jo WILDING

5.08 5.45 5.22Chor Kwan Joyce WONG

5.16 5.01 4.83Marta WIDALSKA

Page 2 z 3

TORUŃ 2019 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 19-03-29 17:26:10



Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  3 events

Jennifer GARTMANN Germany1  2396

Rachel GUEST United States of America2  2357 39

Magdalena SZCZEPANSKA Poland3  2309 87

GASCON Raquel ESCORIHUEL Spain4  2168 228

Renata SZYKULSKA Poland5  2167 229

Susana ESTRIGA Portugal6  2152 244

Jodie ALBROW Great Britain and Northern Irelan7  2123 273

Wendy VISSER Netherlands8  2066 330

Linda HOLMSTRÖM Sweden9  1954 442

Mie KJÆR Denmark10  1948 448

Ivana FELLA Italy11  1941 455

Daniela KLICHE Germany12  1895 501

Shino TAKAHATA Japan13  1873 523

Jo WILDING Great Britain and Northern Irelan14  1796 600

Fani LYKOU Greece15  1776 620

Paola BASSANO Italy16  1656 740

Helen BUCKLEY Ireland17  1642 754

Antigonie AIGLE France18  1593 803

Maria GYLFE Sweden19  1559 837

Jody WARD Great Britain and Northern Irelan20  1495 901

Chor Kwan Joyce WONG Hong Kong, China21  1387 1009

Alexandra ESCARMELLE Belgium22  1348 1048

Tsui Fun YAU Hong Kong, China23  1319 1077

DONS Gitte KROGH Denmark24  1180 1216

Beata KALISTA-LEBEK Poland25  1124 1272

Sarah CARTHEW Australia26  1078 1318

PADILLO Laura CANTALEJO Spain27  939 1457

Marta WIDALSKA Poland28  728 1668

VACLAVKOVA Zaneta KREJCI Czech Republic  DNF
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